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5K Total:58

Chambersburg Road Runners Club

Place Race Over
Number All
Female
1 113 19
2 215 24
3 133 29
4 251 32
5 199 36
6 207 39
7 191 53
8 181 55
9 176 56
10 253 60
11 169 65
12 161 68
13 232 71
14 140 73
15 178 74
16 136 75
17 168 78
18 234 82
19 186 85
20 175 89
21 117 91
22 131 93
23 138 96
24 195 98
25 111 101
26 220 103
27 243 108
28 144 110
29 179 114
Male
1 141
2 122
3 248 10
4 238 15

Christmas Cash Dash 5k
December 07, 2024

Time

Total:

21:14
22:25
23:33
23:56
24:38
24:58
27:45
27:52
27:55
28:21
29:28
30:20
31:04
31:22
31:42
31:55
33:37
34:30
35:55
36:41
37:35
38:51
39:33
39:35
40:10
40:19
41:19
42:14
46:30

Total:

16:56
17:16
18:00
20:16

Masters Finish

Name

29
Sarah Boward
Dani Mason
Tasha Koenig
Jillian Higgins
Shelli Frey
Danielle Portier
Sherry Houck
Carissa Schneider
Jeanne Arnold
Darla Beidel
Sharon Allen
Daisy Hernandez
Amanda Kaiser-Jones
Brandy Locke
Krissi Bert
Amanda Strock
Tracy Bonebrake Miller
Allison Myers
Rose Ann Rissler
Mary Luquette
June Campos
Shauna Sefsic
Wendy Lococo
April Deatrich
Samantha Bietsch
Jennifer Varner
Chris Bond
Christine McKelvey
Holly Loraw

29
Rich Heffron
Aj Kelly
John Murphy
Chris Martin

Age On Age
Race Day Group

46
52
46
48
44
45
40
43
68
48
55
52
45

2024
48
43
54
51
42
74
64
45
52
52
42
44
44
64
44

41
43
47
51

City

Chambersburg
Hagerstown
Shippensburg
Gettysburg
Gettysburg
Fayetteville
Fort Littleton
Fairplay
Mercersburg
Mcconnellsburg
Hagerstown
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Mcconnellsburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Waynesboro
New Oxford
Chambersburg
Gettysburg
Hanover

Saint Thomas
Chambersburg
Greencastle
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Blairs Mills

Chambersburg

Mercersburg
Altoona
Gettysburg
Shippensburg

A
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broken clouds
moderate breeze

State Pace/

Mile
PA 6:50
MD 7:13
PA 7:35
PA 7:42
PA 7:56
PA 8:02
PA 8:56
MD 8:58
PA 8:59
PA 9:07
MD 9:29
PA 9:46
PA 9:60
PA 10:06
PA 10:12
PA 10:16
PA 10:49
PA 11:06
PA 11:34
PA 11:48
PA 12:06
PA 12:30
PA 12:44
PA 12:44
PA 12:56
PA 12:59
PA 13:18
PA 13:36
PA 14:58
PA 5:27
PA 5:33
PA 5:48
PA 6:31
Timber Hill
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Masters Finish
5K Total:58

Place Race Over Time Name Age On Age City State Pace /
Number  All Race Day Group Mile
Male Total: 39
5 216 20 21:35 Rodrigo Diaz 59 Carlisle PA 6:57
6 4469 21 21:45 Jesse Smith 60 Smithsburg MD 7:00
7 252 23 22:12 Dennis Reamer II 60 Fort Loudon PA 7:09
8 187 26 22:51 Philip Kearney 47 Gettysburg PA 7:21
9 114 30 23:47 Kyle Rife 40 Newburg PA 7:39
10 171 31 23:49 David Dymond 61 Chambersburg ~ PA 7:40
11 159 35 24:36 Shelby White 54 Chambersburg PA 7:55
12 149 40 25:04 Cliff Ocker 53 Chambersburg PA 8:04
13 247 44 25:26 Mark Ward 53 Chambersburg PA 8:11
14 255 45 25:27 Gary Neus 51 Chambersburg PA 8:11
15 225 46 26:35 Brian Baughman 63 Fayetteville PA 8:33
16 125 49 27:32 Larry Brewster 68 Shippensburg PA 8:52
17 210 54 27:48 Brian Portier 44 Fayetteville PA 8:57
18 226 59 28:15 Mitch Hawbaker 65 Mercersburg PA 9:06
19 244 63 29:04 Braden Smith 40 Chambersburg PA 9:21
20 132 64 29:23 Craig Leisher 64 Chambersburg ~ PA 9:27
21 107 72 31:05 Bob Jones 63 Chambersburg PA 10:00
22 205 79 34:03 Michael R Zanotti 67 Martinsburg wv 10:58
23 147 81 34:19 Jason Mumper 51 Carlisle PA 11:03
24 260 88 36:37 Bill Richie 67 Mechanicsburg ~ PA 11:47
25 162 94 39:07 Derrick Birkhimer 62 Marion PA 12:35
26 264 104 40:38 Ken Renfrew 60 Shippensburg PA 13:05
27 242 105 40:43 Gil Crumrine 71 Hagerstown MD 13:06
28 135 109 41:51 Tom Sullivan 61 Greencastle PA 13:28
29 263 116 47:17 Jay Rissler 42 Chambersburg PA 15:13
Dnmber Hill
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